THE DATASHEET OF
74FCT3244APYG8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT74FCT3244/A
3.3V CMOS OCTAL BUFFER/LINE DRIVER
1
MAY 2018INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE

Datasheet Document History
09/30/2009 Pg. 6 Updated the ordering information by removing the "IDT" notation and non RoHS part.
08/31/2011 Pg. 6 Added PGG to ordering information.
07/31/2017 Pg. 2, 6 Added table under pin configuration diagram with detailed package information. Updated the ordering information
diagram adding Tube, Tape and Reel. Added new table of orderable part information.
05/23/2018 Pg. 6 Updated new table of orderable part information.
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
A 74FCT3244APGG PGG20 TSSOP I
74FCT3244APGG8 PGG20 TSSOP I
74FCT3244APYG PYG20 SSOP I
74FCT3244APYG8 PYG20 SSOP I
74FCT3244AQG PCG20 QSOP I
74FCT3244AQG8 PCG20 QSOP I
74FCT3244ASOG PSG20 SOIC I
74FCT3244ASOG8 PSG20 SOIC I
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
74FCT3244PGG PGG20 TSSOP I
74FCT3244PGG8 PGG20 TSSOP I
74FCT3244PYG PYG20 SSOP I
74FCT3244PYG8 PYG20 SSOP I
74FCT3244QG PCG20 QSOP I
74FCT3244QG8 PCG20 QSOP I
74FCT3244SOG PSG20 SOIC I
74FCT3244SOG8 PSG20 SOIC I
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 74FCT3244APYG8 on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information